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General information about company

Scrip code 516030

Name of the company Yash Papers Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Aliotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. oShareholdmg 52 | lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld p ald.'uP underlying shares shares (calculated | £ Voting (XIV) Right
D shareholder sharcholders | up equity | equity Depository l:eld (VID as per SCRR, o of Voting ( ) Rights Total as a
(1) (1) lsl};elxée(sl v ;halx(;es Receipts (_V()IYR/I) 1957) (VI As a | 1500 eg: | Class % of
G :
V) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
A) gL 5 15877456 15877456 |45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
romoter
Group
(B) Public 14722 19362544 19362544 | 54.94 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(&3} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
ﬂ Trusts
Total 14727 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
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. Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Sh %;r os assuming full | Locked in shares | otherwise
Sh' No. of : conversion of | (XII) encumbered Number of
ares Underlying . umber o
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A held in
4] sharehoider . Outstanding .. percentage of Asa sa alized
’ convertible securities . % of % of dematerialize:
D . Warrants diluted share 00 001 e
securities . and No. Of . "~ total total orm (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | N (a) No. (a)
Xi (VID+H(X) As a Shares Shares
XD@ o o held held
(A+B+C2) (b) b
Promoter
(A) gcromo tor 0 0 45.06 7540000 [ 47.49 | 15877456100 15877456
Group
(B) Public 0 0 54.94 0 0 18792617
Non
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
ﬁ DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 0 0 100 7540000 §21.4 | 15877456 |45.06 |34670073
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Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Pa_rtly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders } up equity |up ying _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (1) | (III) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (vy+ SCRR, Total
3 VD) (V) (VD) | 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class 2
held A o | Total Voting
V) Asa% of X egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 16000 16000 0.035 16600 16060 0.05
@ ggzcioftyh)“ 4 15861456 15861456 | 45.01 15861456 15861456 | 45.01
(SX;’(']T)"“‘I 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
2) Foreign
Total
ﬂ Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 5 15877456 15877456 | 45.06 15877456 15877456 | 45.06
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Sub-Total
(BY(1) 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(0) sharcholders 4 395¢ 8688079 8688079 | 24.65 8688079 8688079 |24.65
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
ﬂ shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 54 7524772 7524772 |21.35 7524772 7524772 12135
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?f‘yh)c‘ 709 3148693 3148693 |8.93 3148693 3148693 |8.93
(Ssij(;om 14721 19361544 19361544 | 54.94 19361544 19361544 | 54.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14722 19362544 19362544 | 54.94 19362544 19362544 | 54.94
(BX2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 | 100
A+B+C2) 14727 35240000
;erffla ) 14727 35240000 35240000 | 100 35240000 35240000 § 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Shares
Number of pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a Locked in shares | otherwise
Shares No. of Underly(i;lg % aSSL}n'ling ?ull (X1 encumbered Number of
Underlying Shares . Outstan. ing conversion o - (X1I1) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . " A A held in
- Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa ey
convertible . . % of % of dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 CRY form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X) As a total total
X No. (a) No. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0.05 0 0 16000 100 16000
(@ 0 0 45.01 7540000 | 47.54 | 15861456 | 100 15861456
(Sl“)b'TO‘a‘ @A) 0 0 45.06 7540000 | 47.49 | 15877456100 | 15877456
2) Foreign
n Total
’ Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 0 45.06 7540000 [ 47.49 | 15877456 | 100 15877456
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 0 0 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(ai)) 0 0 24.65 0 0 8128139
(a(il) 0 0 21.35 0 0 7524772
(e) 0 0 8.93 0 0 3139706
(S}u)b-Total B) 0 0 54.94 0 0 18792617
ﬂ Total Public
) Shareholding
0 0 4.94
(B)=B)(1)+ 349 0 0 18792617
BY2)+(B)(3)
C Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AtB1C2) 0 0 100 7540000 | 21.4 34670073
Total 0 0 100 7540000 [21.4 | 15877456 [45.06 | 346700
(A+B+C) . 56 | 45. 4670073
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KK Jhunjhunwala HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAEHKA4888A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

16000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

16000

16000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16000

16000

Class eg:y

Total

16000

16000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

<

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

16000

16000
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s As a % of total 100 100
Shares held (b)
* Number of equity
shares held in 16000 16000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manjula Jhunjhunwala

Ved Krishna

Satori Global
Limited

Yash Agro Products
Limited

PAN (1))

ABSPJ4695H

AJRPKI1551C

AAJCS%092A

AAACMO315R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

i

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W (VD

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.24

9.46

275

45.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Class egry

Total

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.56

31.24

9.46

2.5

45.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.24

9.46

2.75

45.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

7540000

7540000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

68.48

SHP 30.09.2017.html
0

47.54

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encum

bered (XIII)

No. (a)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

548366

11009950

3334500

968640

15861456

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Subramanian P

Saurabh Jalan

Ankur Jalan

Amar Nath Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AMBPS8931K

ACVPJ0751C

ACVPJ1962N

AAMPAQS550F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1712590

1233919

1233619

440000

4620128

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1712590

1233919

1233619

440000

4620128

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII} As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.86

35

3.5

1.25

13.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1712590

1233919

1233619

440000

4620128

Class egry

Total

1712590

1233919

1233619

440000

4620128

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.86

3.5

35

1.25

13.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

4.86

3.5

3.5

1.25

13.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1712590

1233919
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Reason for not providing PAN

.~ Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Trusts Director or Director's Relatives NRI Clearing Members HUF Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category | Category Category | Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_
O

114 68 291 226

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 182500 98805 513075 515342 627674 1211297
held (IV)

Ne. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

ﬂ Total nos. shares

held (VITI) = IV)+ | 182500 98805 513075 515342 627674 1211297
(V- (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.52 0.28 1.46 1.46 1.78 3.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 182500 98805 513075 515342 627674 1211297
Class eg:y
Total 182500 98805 513075 515342 627674 1211297

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.52 0.28 1.46 1.46 1.78 3.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

n No. of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0 0 0 0

Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible g (4] 0 [ 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.52 0.28 1.46 1.46 1.78 3.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

fo o oo o fo_
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As a % of total
. Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

N Number of equity

shares hield in 182500 | 95819 512475 | 515342 627674 | 1205896
ematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Namec of the

Sharcholders (y | Click here to go back

PAN (ID Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 709

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3148693
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 3148693
W+ (V]

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 8.94
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3148693

Class eg1y

Total 3148693

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying 0
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 8.94
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0
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* As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3139706

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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