BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 1010201705452731

Date & Time: 10/10/2017 05:45:27 PM

Scrip Code

: 516030

Entity Name

: Yash Papers Limited

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 30/09/2017

Mode

: E-Filing

General information about company						
Scrip code	516030					
Name of the company	Yash Papers Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of Partly fully paid paid-up equity equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder			equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06
(B)	Public	14722	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544	-	19362544	54.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14727	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of	specified	securi	ties		
Catagory	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying	ares deflying assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		0	0	45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(B)	Public		0	0	54.94	0	0			18792617
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		0	0	100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34670073

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup		
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec			in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %	
!	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				,	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	I	16000			16000	0.05	16000		16000	0.05	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	15861456			15861456	45.01	15861456		15861456	45.01	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06	
(2)	Foreign		<u> </u>									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	15877456			15877456	45.06	15877456		15877456	45.06	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		<u> </u>				
(1)	Institutions									-		
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0	
(3)	Non-institutions										-	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	13958	8688079			8688079	24.65	8688079		8688079	24.65	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	54	7524772			7524772	21.35	7524772		7524772	21.35	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	709	3148693			3148693	8.93	3148693		3148693	8.93	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		14721	19361544			19361544	54.94	19361544		19361544	54.94	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		14722	19362544			19362544	54.94	19362544		19362544	54.94	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		14727	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		14727	35240000			35240000	100	35240000		35240000	100	

T	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of th	e Promo	ter and	l Promote	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			-
(1)	Indian			·					
(a)		0	0	0.05	0	0	16000	100	16000
(d)		0	0	45.01	7540000	47.54	15861456	100	15861456
Sub-Total (A) (1)		0	0	45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		0	0	45.06	7540000	47.49	15877456	100	15877456
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	reholder				
(1)	Institutions			····			· · · ·		
(a)		0	0	0	0	0	<u> </u>		0
Sub-Total (B)		0	0	0	0	0		1	0
(3)	Non-instituti	ons	•			L_		I	<u> </u>
(a(i))		0	0	24.65	0	0			8128139
(a(ii))		0	0	21.35	0	0			7524772
(e)		0	0	8.93	0	0			3139706
Sub-Total (B) (3)		0	0	54.94	0	0			18792617
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		0	0	54.94	0	0			18792617
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Prom	noter- Non	Public sl	nareholder		
Total (A+B+C2)		0	0	100	7540000	21.4			34670073
Total (A+B+C)		0	0	100	7540000	21.4	15877456	45.06	34670073

	Individuals/Hindu undivided	l Family	
Searial No.	1		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KK Jhunjhunwala HUF	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAEHK4888A	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	16000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000	16000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	16000	16000	
Class eg:y			
Total	16000	16000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.05	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.05	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	16000	16000	

SHP 30.09.2017.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	16000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

21/ + - 93 ph

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Manjula Jhunjhunwala	Ved Krishna	Satori Global Limited	Yash Agro Products Limited	
PAN (II)	ABSPJ4695H	AJRPK1551C	AAJCS9092A	AAACM9315R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Class eg:y					
Total	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	31.24	9.46	2.75	45.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u></u>		 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	0	7540000	0	0	7540000

SHP 30.09.2017.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	68.48	0	0	47.54
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	548366	11009950	3334500	968640	15861456
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramanian P	Saurabh Jalan	Ankur Jalan	Amar Nath Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	ACVPJ0751C	ACVPJ1962N	AAMPA0550F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1712590	1233919	1233619	440000	4620128
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1712590	1233919	1233619	440000	4620128
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	3.5	3.5	1.25	13.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	1712590	1233919	1233619	440000	4620128
Class eg:y					
Total	1712590	1233919	1233619	440000	4620128
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.86	3.5	3.5	1.25	13.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.86	3.5	3.5	1.25	13.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		. 1		
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1712590	1233919	1233619	440000	4620128

-	<u> </u>	L	L.	1	1
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Oth	her (specify	')		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	Director or Director's Relatives	NRI	Clearing Members	HUF	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	9	114	68	291	226
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	182500	98805	513075	515342	627674	1211297
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	182500	98805	513075	515342	627674	1211297
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.28	1.46	1.46	1.78	3.44
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	182500	98805	513075	515342	627674	1211297
Class eg:y						
Total	182500	98805	513075	515342	627674	1211297
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.52	0.28	1.46	1.46	1.78	3.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0	o	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.52	0.28	1.46	1.46	1.78	3.44
Number of Locked	l in shares ()	(II)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	182500	95819	512475	515342	627674	1205896
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	709		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3148693		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3148693		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.94		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3148693		
Class eg:y			
Total	3148693		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.94		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.94		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	0		

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3139706
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	